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10101905 Gunvant Chaudhri Teaching College Professor & HOD Anatomy 31

10062317 RAKESH KUMAR Teaching College Assistant Professor Anatomy 31

10082322 BHABHOR PRIYANKKUMAR TERSINH Teaching College Assistant Professor Anatomy 31

10052401 BHABHOR REKHABEN Teaching College Tutor Anatomy 31

10122006 Kailas Ramrao Gadekar Teaching College Professor & HOD Biochemistry 31

10091801 Dhiraj Trivedi Teaching College Professor Biochemistry 31

10042315 VASAIYA SNEHAL Teaching College Tutor Biochemistry 26

10052405 PARTH JAYWANT DESHPANDE Teaching College Research Associate Biochemistry 31

10082329 KULKARNI JYOTI MILIND Teaching College Associate Professor Biochemistry 31

10062001 Sanjay Kumar Teaching College Dean & CEO Community Medicine 31

10092110 RAHUL YASHWANTRAO NETRAGAONKAR Teaching College Professor & HOD Community Medicine 31

10111703 Shobhanaben Dangi Teaching College Associate Professor Community Medicine 31

10081803 Niyati Zaveri Teaching College Associate Professor Community Medicine 31

10112404 Bhatt Dipali Pankajbhai Teaching College Assistant Professor Community Medicine 31

10062301 AMAN GANESHBHAI DAMOR Teaching College Assistant Professor Community Medicine 31

10072402 Bambhava Mitalben Govindbhai Teaching College Assistant Professor Community Medicine 31

10082201 VIDHI VIJAYKUMAR SHAH Teaching College Assistant Professor Community Medicine 31

10082401 Mitalben Ganpatgiri Goswami Teaching College Assistant Professor Community Medicine 31

10022403 SHAIKH ANIS SHAIKH SANDU Teaching College Tutor Community Medicine 31

10091901 Shankargar Gosai Teaching College Tutor Community Medicine 31

10122004 Deelipsinh Nanjibhai Patel Teaching College Tutor Community Medicine 31

10022403 SHAIKH ANIS SHAIKH SANDU Teaching College Tutor Community Medicine 31

10091901 Shankargar Gosai Teaching College Tutor Community Medicine 31

10071913 Ritesh Bhabhor Teaching College Associate Professor Forensic Department 31

10051905 Deepak Deshkar Teaching College Professor Microbiology 31

10061910 Rekha Kisori Teaching College Associate Professor Microbiology 31

10092414 Amit Kumar Teaching College Associate Professor Microbiology 28

10082314 ASHVIKA ADITYA SARWANKAR Teaching College Assistant Professor Microbiology 31

10092002 Dipak Patanvadia Teaching College Assistant Professor Microbiology 31

10112108 PANKTI CHAMPAKBHAI PARGI Teaching College Assistant Professor Microbiology 31

10121703 Shital Sangani Teaching College Assistant Professor Microbiology 31

10122207 PRAJAPATI RAJDIPKUMAR BABUBHAI Teaching College Tutor Microbiology 31

10072216 IQBAL SINGH Teaching College Professor & HOD Pathology 31

10072305 SHAILEJKUMAR KANKU MANE Teaching College Professor Pathology 31

10111702 Kalpesh Vaghela Teaching College Associate Professor Pathology 31

10121901 Ronnak Jain Teaching College Associate Professor Pathology 28

10012212 PINAL  SHAH Teaching College Assistant Professor Pathology 31

10022301 PRANJALBEN SAJJANSINH CHORYA Teaching College Assistant Professor Pathology 31

10052214 JIGNESHKUMAR MULCHANDBHAI DANGI Teaching College Assistant Professor Pathology 31

10072101 CHANDRADEVI KORANT Teaching College Assistant Professor Pathology 31

10072102 KIRTAN RATANPARA Teaching College Assistant Professor Pathology 31

10072303 PATEL RUGVI PRAVINKUMAR Teaching College Assistant Professor Pathology 31

10032402 MANISHA AGARWAL Teaching College Senior Resident Pathology 31

10092006 Chandrabhanu Tripathi Teaching College Dean Pharmacology 31

10092303 SURAJ TRIPATHI Teaching College Professor & HOD Pharmacology 31

10082408 Ashishkumar Zala Teaching College Assistant Professor Pharmacology 31

10081904 Purushottam D. Wagh Teaching College Professor & HOD Physiology 31

10081807 Viral Champaneri Teaching College Professor Physiology 31

10022305 MYLAVARAPU SRIVALLI Teaching College Assistant Professor Physiology 30.5

10022318 SHUBHAM  GUPTA Teaching College Assistant Professor Physiology 31

10032303 M PANDIAN Teaching College Assistant Professor Physiology 31

10102107 YASHKUMAR HITESHBHAI PATEL Teaching College Tutor Physiology 31

10111704 Shailesh Patel Teaching Hospital Professor & HOD Anesthesiology 31

10111910 Ravindra Gandhi Teaching Hospital Professor Anesthesiology 31

10012502 MEHTA VANDANA SANJAYKUMAR Teaching Hospital Professor Anesthesiology 31

10091720 SARAV GIRISHKUMAR PATEL Teaching Hospital Associate Professor Anesthesiology 31

10102211 JAHNAVI ASHUTOS GOHEL Teaching Hospital Assistant Professor Anesthesiology 31

10022105 JAHNVI CHAUHAN Teaching Hospital Assistant Professor Anesthesiology 31

10032104 Jayeshkumar Vinaybhai Vaghela Teaching Hospital Assistant Professor Anesthesiology 29.5

10071809 Zohara Abdul Taiyab Zummarwala Teaching Hospital Assistant Professor Anesthesiology 31

10082330 DURAIYA AKBARBHAI GULAMALI Teaching Hospital Assistant Professor Anesthesiology 30

10082331 PATEL MITALI PRATAPSINH Teaching Hospital Assistant Professor Anesthesiology 20

10052406 Prajapati Payal Parsotambhai Teaching Hospital Senior Resident Anesthesiology 31

10082324 Ravinaben Bhokan Teaching Hospital Senior Resident Anesthesiology 31

10082406 Jyotsnaben Dhanabhai Baria Teaching Hospital Senior Resident Anesthesiology 31

10102403 Aditi Dugaya Teaching Hospital Senior Resident Anesthesiology 31

10102406 Minal Patel Teaching Hospital Senior Resident Anesthesiology 31

10012501 Vaishaliben Narendrakumar Baman Teaching Hospital Junior Resident Anesthesiology 31

10062310 Dharmpal Hada Teaching Hospital Professor Dentistry 31

10062315 Aziz Pahadwala Teaching Hospital Assistant Professor Dentistry 31

10122401 Bhawtik Kuhadiya Teaching Hospital Junior Resident Dentistry 31

10111701 Jigisha Vaghela Teaching Hospital Tutor Dentistry 31

10012401 MOHABATSINH  BARIA Teaching Hospital Associate Professor Dermatology 31

10071801 Nilam Damor Teaching Hospital Associate Professor Dermatology 31

10051803 Rahul Bhabhor Teaching Hospital Senior Resident Dermatology 31

10032205 KHUSHBOO RAJENDRAKUMAR KAKA Teaching Hospital Junior Resident Dermatology 31

10042410 Talati Garavi Snehal Teaching Hospital Junior Resident Dermatology 31

10102404 Surbhi Nilay Kumar Teaching Hospital Junior Resident Dermatology 17

10042408 Janhavi Deshpande Jaywant Teaching Hospital Professor & HOD General Medicine 31

10121802 Kamlesh Ninama Teaching Hospital Professor General Medicine 31

10071805 Ravindra Hadakshi Teaching Hospital Professor General Medicine 31

10071806 Mohit Desai Teaching Hospital Professor General Medicine 31

10012022 Vinod Vahoniya Teaching Hospital Associate Professor General Medicine 31

10072213 VIRAL  DAMOR Teaching Hospital Associate Professor General Medicine 31

10091712 Aruna Rameshbhai Ganava Teaching Hospital Associate Professor General Medicine 31

10012314 SHAILESHKUMAR LALUBHAI VAHONIA Teaching Hospital Assistant Professor General Medicine 31

10052209 SHIVAJI DNANDEO  PATIL Teaching Hospital Assistant Professor General Medicine 31

10062201 DIVYAPAL BAMAN Teaching Hospital Assistant Professor General Medicine 31

10062217 KEDAR PANKAJKUMAR SUTHAR Teaching Hospital Assistant Professor General Medicine 31
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10082109 DAXESH BAMANIYA Teaching Hospital Assistant Professor General Medicine 31

10092401 Anagha Dilip Apte Teaching Hospital Senior Resident General Medicine 31

10092407 Damor Nehalkumari Teaching Hospital Senior Resident General Medicine 31

10112209 KAUSHIK KESHAVBHAI HIHOR Teaching Hospital Senior Resident General Medicine 29

10091702 Shailesh Keshavlal Rathod Teaching Hospital Medical Superitendent General Surgery 31

10061807 Sunil  Patel Teaching Hospital Professor General Surgery 31

10072214 S V BALAKRISHNA Teaching Hospital Professor General Surgery 31

10031901 Kamlesh Gohil Teaching Hospital Associate Professor General Surgery 31

10112402 Shaileshkumar Saburbhai Parmar Teaching Hospital Associate Professor General Surgery 31

10091703 Amit Ranchhodnbhai Roza Teaching Hospital Associate Professor General Surgery 26

10111905 Rahul Parmar Teaching Hospital Assistant Professor General Surgery 31

10122202 ANIKETKUMAR RAMESHBHAI GANAVA Teaching Hospital Assistant Professor General Surgery 29

10122309 Urmilkumar Rajeshbhai Labana Teaching Hospital Assistant Professor General Surgery 31

10012312 DHIRENDRA HADA Teaching Hospital Assistant Professor General Surgery 31

10022302 PANDAV KISHAN RAMANBHAI Teaching Hospital Assistant Professor General Surgery 31

10032403 Chetan Kalubhai Aehral Teaching Hospital Assistant Professor General Surgery 31

10051902 Hardik Bhokan Teaching Hospital Assistant Professor General Surgery 31

10072203 DISHANK SACHINKUMAR MODHIA Teaching Hospital Assistant Professor General Surgery 31

10082403 Trushar P. Baman Teaching Hospital Assistant Professor General Surgery 31

10062302 Prashantkumar Manubhai Baman Teaching Hospital Senior Resident General Surgery 31

10062307 DANGI SHIVANGIBEN Teaching Hospital Senior Resident General Surgery 31

10082305 Yagnikkumar Nanalal Katara Teaching Hospital Senior Resident General Surgery 31

10042203 SUNITA S K Teaching Hospital Dy MS - MCh & Consultant - Obs & Gynec Mother & Child 10

10062312 PRIYALI SHRIKANT PURANDARE Teaching Hospital Professor & HOD OBS & GYN 31

10121710 Dina Shah Teaching Hospital Professor OBS & GYN 31

10081806 Dineshkumar Singh Teaching Hospital Associate Professor OBS & GYN 31

10112002 Rita Nayak Teaching Hospital Associate Professor OBS & GYN 31

10042406 Raja Zainab Zoyab Teaching Hospital Assistant Professor OBS & GYN 31

10091701 Hitesh Bhagvanlal Parmar Teaching Hospital Assistant Professor OBS & GYN 30

10102402 Shreya Gautam Teaching Hospital Assistant Professor OBS & GYN 31

10122402 Patel Yogeshkumar Pransukhbhai Teaching Hospital Assistant Professor OBS & GYN 31

10032501 Anilkumar Khimsinh Charel Teaching Hospital Assistant Professor OBS & GYN 31

10042108 Kanishk Nayak Teaching Hospital Assistant Professor OBS & GYN 31

10052407 Prajapati Jalajkumar Amrutlal Teaching Hospital Assistant Professor OBS & GYN 31

10062305 Meet Shah Teaching Hospital Senior Resident OBS & GYN 31

10082312 Dhruvil Kalsingbhai Damor Teaching Hospital Senior Resident OBS & GYN 29

10092301 Naisargy Vinod Mandowara Teaching Hospital Senior Resident OBS & GYN 31

10102405 Malivad Niraliben Fatesingbhai Teaching Hospital Senior Resident OBS & GYN 31

10122312 Naman  Agrawal Teaching Hospital Senior Resident OBS & GYN 31

10051802 Pratik Baman Teaching Hospital Senior Resident OBS & GYN 31

10112403 Chorya Vaishalikumari Bhupendrasinh Teaching Hospital Junior Resident OBS & GYN 31

10031801 Madhavi Malivad Teaching Hospital Associate Professor Ophthalmology 31

10112208 JIGNASHA KAUSHIK HIHOR Teaching Hospital Assistant Professor Ophthalmology 31

10061801 Abhishek Bagora Teaching Hospital Assistant Professor Ophthalmology 31

10091705 Prashant Ananndinh Vasaiya Teaching Hospital Senior Resident Ophthalmology 31

10122305 Praptiben Kanaiyalal Nisarta Teaching Hospital Senior Resident Ophthalmology 30

10091706 Hardik Ramsinhbhai Patel Teaching Hospital Professor Orthopedics 31

10022501 Shashikumar Y Teaching Hospital Professor Orthopedics 31

10042102 Vishal Dindod Teaching Hospital Professor Orthopedics 31

10061804 Parth Thakor Teaching Hospital Associate Professor Orthopedics 31

10081903 Sahil N. Damor Teaching Hospital Associate Professor Orthopedics 31

10042405 Kerulkumar Chimanlal Ninama Teaching Hospital Assistant Professor Orthopedics 31

10052403 Pratikkumar Shaileshbhai Bhabhor Teaching Hospital Assistant Professor Orthopedics 31

10062303 Kirtidhavaj  Merawat Teaching Hospital Assistant Professor Orthopedics 31

10082105 NAITIK B. PANCHAL Teaching Hospital Assistant Professor Orthopedics 31

10082107 VINAYKUMAR JAYSINHBHAI BHURIYA Teaching Hospital Assistant Professor Orthopedics 29

10122212 MEHUL CHANDANA Teaching Hospital Assistant Professor Orthopedics 31

10122217 SAMIR NAVALSINH HATHILA Teaching Hospital Assistant Professor Orthopedics 31

10082304 Nirav Ashwinbhai Patel Teaching Hospital Senior Resident Orthopedics 31

10082315 Chiragkumar Alkhabhai Kotwal Teaching Hospital Senior Resident Orthopedics 31

10082402 Ashishkumar Mangalabhai Parmar Teaching Hospital Senior Resident Orthopedics 31

10092402 Sangada Ankurkumar Mansukhbhai Teaching Hospital Senior Resident Orthopedics 31

10111901 Nilay Pavan Kumar Teaching Hospital Senior Resident Orthopedics 28

10082319 HARI SHANKAR SHARMA Teaching Hospital Professor & HOD OTORHINOLARYNGOLOGY 31

10031905 Mahendra Mehta Teaching Hospital Associate Professor OTORHINOLARYNGOLOGY 30

10091709 Hiren Ranchhodbhai Roza Teaching Hospital Assistant Professor OTORHINOLARYNGOLOGY 30

10032301 SURABHI NAIK Teaching Hospital Assistant Professor OTORHINOLARYNGOLOGY 31

10082407 Bamanya Dipakkumar Bachubhai Teaching Hospital Senior Resident OTORHINOLARYNGOLOGY 31

10111803 Bharat Parmar Teaching Hospital Professor & HOD Pediatric 31

10032406 JAIMIN MADANSINH KHARADI Teaching Hospital Associate Professor Pediatric 31

10101702 Pratyush Roz Teaching Hospital Associate Professor Pediatric 31

10082325 KALPESHKUMAR SANJAYKUMAR BARIA Teaching Hospital Assistant Professor Pediatric 30

10092005 Priyankkumar Kanaiyalal Nisarta Teaching Hospital Assistant Professor Pediatric 31

10101703 Nikita Gohil Teaching Hospital Assistant Professor Pediatric 30

10122216 SONAL SAMIR HATHILA Teaching Hospital Assistant Professor Pediatric 27

10121708 Hardik Gandhi Teaching Hospital Assistant Professor Pediatric 31

10032503 Chorya Monika Rajendrakumar Teaching Hospital Assistant Professor Pediatric 21

10072103 DHAVALKUMAR GIRISHCHANDRA NAYAK Teaching Hospital Assistant Professor Pediatric 31

10032407 Dhanki Mehulkumar Shankarsinh Teaching Hospital Senior Resident Pediatric 31

10032502 Ekta Rajeshbhai Bhut Teaching Hospital Senior Resident Pediatric 22

10042407 Parth Mohitkumar Desai Teaching Hospital Senior Resident Pediatric 31

10081802 Khuzema Nalawala Teaching Hospital Senior Resident Pediatric 23

10062402 PARMAR MANUBHAI Teaching Hospital Professor & HOD Psychatric 31

10092410 Lalwani Karan Manoharbhai Teaching Hospital Assistant Professor Psychatric 31

10101701 Daxa Bhuria Teaching Hospital Senior Resident Psychatric 31

10012203 BHARPODA DISHABEN UMEDSINH Teaching Hospital Senior Resident Radiology 31

10012403 CHANDRASHEKHAR MADANLAL GATTANI Teaching Hospital Professor & HOD Radiology 31

10072220 SUDHIR NATUBHAI LABANA Teaching Hospital Senior Resident Radiology 31

10082405 Patel Bharatkumar Kesharam Teaching Hospital Senior Resident Radiology 27
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10091704 Megha P Vasaiya Teaching Hospital Associate Professor Radiology 29

10091710 Pavan Kumar Devraj Teaching Hospital Associate Professor Radiology 28

10112003 Sita K. Chaudhary Teaching Hospital Senior Resident Radiology 30

10122215 MALEKULASTER JOYEBBHAI KUNDAWALA Teaching Hospital Assistant Professor Radiology 31

10122219 SONAL NARENDRAKUMAR BAMAN Teaching Hospital Junior Resident Radiology 31

10061908 Mittal Balat Teaching Hospital Associate Professor Respiratory Medicine 31

10111906 Munira Jainudin Kharodawala Teaching Hospital Senior Resident Respiratory Medicine 31

10111904 Rajivkumar Ramanlal Damor Teaching Hospital Resident Medical Officer Anesthesiology 31

10112302 Divya Khadiya Teaching Hospital Junior Resident Psychatric 31

10082308 Karankumar Shantilal Garasiya Teaching Hospital Junior Resident Orthopedics 31

10052308 Nisantkumar Bilval Teaching Hospital Junior Resident Ophthalmology 31

10112304 Damor Pravinkumar Bhursingh Teaching Hospital Junior Resident Ophthalmology 31

10092405 Ninama Maulikkumar Bakulbhai Teaching Hospital Junior Resident General Medicine 31

10082104 JIGARKUMAR PATEL Teaching Hospital Junior Resident Forensic Department 31

10052306 Sangada Anjaliben Hursingbhai Teaching Hospital Junior Resident Dermatology 31

10052404 Barkhaben Anilkumar Jadav Teaching Hospital Junior Resident General Medicine 31

10102223 PATEL ASHOKKUMAR ZAVERSING Teaching Hospital Junior Resident General Medicine 31

10012310 ROUNAK  LABANA Teaching Hospital Junior Resident General Surgery 31

10092413 Pandor Radhikaben Raghunathsinh Teaching Hospital Junior Resident Pediatric 31

10021801 Parul Patel Teaching Hospital Junior Resident Pediatric 31

10052203 HARISHBHAI  TAJSINGBHAI NINAMA Teaching Hospital Junior Resident Pediatric 31

10092109 RUCHI SHAILESH PATEL Teaching Hospital Junior Resident Pediatric 31

10092403 Vidhan Labana Teaching Hospital Junior Resident Pediatric 31

10102209 SAPANKUMAR RAJESHBHAI PANCHAL Teaching Hospital Junior Resident Pediatric 31

10112202 RAHULKUMAR DEVDA Teaching Hospital Junior Resident Pediatric 31

10082308 Karankumar Shantilal Garasiya Teaching Hospital Junior Resident Orthopedics 31

10052308 Nisantkumar Bilval Teaching Hospital Junior Resident Ophthalmology 31

10112304 Damor Pravinkumar Bhursingh Teaching Hospital Junior Resident Ophthalmology 31

10092405 Ninama Maulikkumar Bakulbhai Teaching Hospital Junior Resident General Medicine 31

10082104 JIGARKUMAR PATEL Teaching Hospital Junior Resident Forensic Department 31

10052306 Sangada Anjaliben Hursingbhai Teaching Hospital Junior Resident Dermatology 31

10052404 Barkhaben Anilkumar Jadav Teaching Hospital Junior Resident General Medicine 31

10102223 PATEL ASHOKKUMAR ZAVERSING Teaching Hospital Junior Resident General Medicine 31

10012310 ROUNAK  LABANA Teaching Hospital Junior Resident General Surgery 31

10112306 Bhabhor Kameshwari Teaching Hospital Tutor Pharmacology 31

10012209 JAYSHRIBEN RAMESHBHAI MANAT Teaching Hospital Tutor Physiology 31

10042001 Trusha Ditabhai Pasaya Teaching Hospital Tutor Physiology 31

10102208 MITULKUMAR KASUBHAI KATARA Teaching Hospital Tutor Physiology 31

10112207 JAYESHKUMAR BHABHOR Teaching Hospital Tutor Physiology 31

10052213 DIPIKABEN BHURSINGBHAI CHARPOT Teaching Hospital Junior Resident Psychatric 31

10102222 SIDDHARAJSINH BHARATSINH PADWAL Teaching Hospital Junior Resident Anesthesiology 31

10062403 Dhananjay Dwarkadas Satwani Teaching Hospital Junior Resident Anesthesiology 31

10072403 Mali Jayraj Bhupendrabhai Teaching Hospital Junior Resident Anesthesiology 31

10092408 Bhati Darshan Bhagvandas Teaching Hospital Junior Resident Anesthesiology 31

10092409 Yash Patel Teaching Hospital Junior Resident Anesthesiology 30

10102110 TEJANSINH RANJITSINH NAYAK Teaching Hospital Junior Resident Anesthesiology 31

10112305 Gamit Ashishkumar Anilbhai Teaching Hospital Junior Resident Anesthesiology 31

10122205 SHAHRUKH MOHAMMAD HUSEN SAJI Teaching Hospital Junior Resident Anesthesiology 31

10062314 Krupa Pradipbhai Baria Teaching Hospital Tutor Biochemistry 31

10102114 BHAVINKUMAR SHAILENDRASINH NAYAK Teaching Hospital Tutor Biochemistry 31

10122106 NALVAYA URVASHI FATESINH Teaching Hospital Tutor Biochemistry 31

10082404 Hiren Ashokkumar Panchal Teaching Hospital Junior Resident Casualty 30

10042313 Chorya Avantikaben Girishkumar Teaching Hospital Junior Resident Surgery 31

10012210 DAMOR JAYESHBHAI ARVINDBHAI Teaching Hospital Tutor Anatomy 31

10042311 Shivani Ranajitsinh Nayak Teaching Hospital Tutor Anatomy 31

10061909 Sejad Teaching Hospital Tutor Anatomy 31

10122101 RATHOD KAJALKUMARI DINESHKUMAR Teaching Hospital Tutor Anatomy 31

10032105 Ashvin B. Ninama Teaching Hospital Junior Resident Anesthesiology 31

10042104 Gunjankumar Balvantsinh Beravat Teaching Hospital Junior Resident Anesthesiology 31

10052402 Rahul  Katara Teaching Hospital Junior Resident Anesthesiology 31

30072103 Paresh J. Shah Retainer College General Manager Accounts 31

10042309 SURENDRAKUMAR MANSINHBHAI PARMAR Retainer College Retainer Community Medicine 31

30092105 GAURAV KRISHNAGOPAL SOLANKI NonTeaching College Computer Operator ACADEMICS 31

30042401 SONI MEGHAVI PRITESHKUMAR NonTeaching College Accounts Assistant Accounts 30

30111704 Gaurav Pathak NonTeaching College Assistant Manager Accounts 31

30121701 Jignesh Lalsing Jadav NonTeaching College Assistant Manager Accounts 31

30122006 Dhwani Shah NonTeaching College Company Secretary Accounts 31

30041901 Pradipsinh H. Zad NonTeaching College Senior Executive Administration 31

30071806 Kishor G. Solanki NonTeaching College Computer Operator Administration 31

30111705 Hetal Rav NonTeaching College Dy. Gen. Manager Administration 31

30111706 Dharmendrasinh Rathod NonTeaching College Executive Administration 31

30111707 Nitinkumar Parvatsinh Solanki NonTeaching College Executive Administration 31

30021912 Gopalbhai Shah NonTeaching College Office Assistant Anatomy 31

30102201 SARTHI VIPULBHAI KABRAWALA NonTeaching College Assistant Lab Technician Anatomy 29

30071902 Anil Jadav NonTeaching College Office Assistant Biochemistry 30

30081817 Pratik Damor NonTeaching College Assistant Lab Technician Biochemistry 26

30012311 KEYURKUMAR MANSINGBHAI MEDA NonTeaching College Assistant Lab Technician Bio-Chemistry 31

30032501 Kalpeshkumar Chauhan NonTeaching College Hostel Supervisor Boys Hostel 3

30032502 Patel Bharatkumar Kantilal NonTeaching College Hostel Supervisor Boys Hostel 8

30082101 ABHISHEK TARKESHWAR PANDEY NonTeaching College Hostel Supervisor Boys Hostel 31

30082109 RAKESH VIRABHAI PARAMAR NonTeaching College Assistant Hostel Supervisor Boys Hostel 27

30092101 DHAVALKUMAR JAGDISHBHAI NAGHORA NonTeaching College Assistant Hostel Supervisor Boys Hostel 30.5

30122202 SOLANKI DASHRATHBHAI SHANKARBHAI NonTeaching College Care Taker Boys Hostel 31

30081818 Dilip M Mavi NonTeaching College Office Assistant Central Library 31

30081819 Pintu Sangada NonTeaching College Office Assistant Central Library 31

30091801 Jayprakash Patel NonTeaching College Assistant Manager Central Store 31

30072201 MOHAMMAD TALIBBHAI KAPADIA NonTeaching College Junior Engineer Civil & Maintenance 31

30021907 Bansikumar M. Rathod NonTeaching College Medical Social Worker Community Medicine 31

30022202 SADHANA MEDA NonTeaching College Medical Social Worker Community Medicine 29
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30032001 Deepak Sharma NonTeaching College Office Assistant Community Medicine 31

30091902 Sandip Meda NonTeaching College Medical Social Worker Community Medicine 30.5

30091903 Shailesh K Kishori NonTeaching College Medical Social Worker Community Medicine 31

30111802 Anilbhai R. Ganava NonTeaching College Medical Social Worker Community Medicine 31

30042302 SHARDA TRILOKCHAND MAHAVAR NonTeaching College PA to Dean Dean Office 31

30012403 DAMOR DAYALGADHBHAI LAXMANBHAI NonTeaching College Trainee Electrician Electrical 31

30012406 RATHOD PRITAMSINH NAVALSINH NonTeaching College Assistant Electrician Electrical 31

30032005 Ketan Shah NonTeaching College Assistant Manager Electrical 31

30072102 SANDEEP DINESHBHAI JOSHI NonTeaching College Manager Finance & Accounts 31

30062202 ROHITKUMAR BABUBHAI BHURA NonTeaching College Fire Assistant Fire And Safety 31

30081901 Arjunbhai Damor NonTeaching College Office Assistant Forensic Department 31

30022201 SUBHAGINI SHIVPRAKASH KSHATRIYA NonTeaching College Hostel Supervisor Girls Hostel 26

30072001 Heena Baria NonTeaching College Hostel Supervisor Girls Hostel 31

30111801 Manishaben Dharmendrasinh Rathod NonTeaching College Hostel Supervisor Girls Hostel 31

30112006 Sarijini Mali NonTeaching College Hostel Supervisor Girls Hostel 31

30081823 Mayur Jagdishbhai Parmar NonTeaching College Guest House Incharge Guest House 31

30092202 SUVARNABEN GOHIL NonTeaching College Assistant Hostel Supervisor Hostel 31

30112202 PANERI KETANKUMAR MODHIYA NonTeaching College Office Assistant Human Resources 31

30071801 Yogendra Patel NonTeaching College Assistant System Manager IT 31

30082201 UTKARSH UPADHYAY NonTeaching College IT Assistant It & Systems 30

30102204 NARENDRA LAXMILAL SHARMA NonTeaching College Chief Librarian Library 31

30111803 Ashwini Rajpal NonTeaching College Librarian Library 31

30031904 Makansinh Bamaniya NonTeaching College Carpenter Maintenance 31

30051901 Pankaj Ganava NonTeaching College S.T.P Plant Operator Maintenance 31

30051904 Amit Ramsing Naiya NonTeaching College S.T.P Plant Operator Maintenance 31

30061905 Dinesh Kanubhai Katija NonTeaching College S.T.P Plant Operator Maintenance 30

30081807 Niteshkumar Parmar NonTeaching College Electrician Maintenance 31

30081810 Chandu Baria NonTeaching College Plumber Maintenance 31

30082403 Sarita Tripathi NonTeaching College Dy. Gen. Manager Maintenance 31

30021910 Kajal S. Yadav NonTeaching College Office Assistant Microbiology 31

30081806 Heena Parmar NonTeaching College Lab Technician Microbiology 31

30112007 Avesh Malek NonTeaching College Assistant Lab Technician Microbiology 29

30081904 Parvatsinh Virsinh Parmar NonTeaching College Office Assistant Pathology 31

30081911 Prabhatbhai J. Vanzara NonTeaching College Assistant Lab Technician Pathology 27

30012310 KALPESHBHAI NAGINBHAI JADAV NonTeaching College Assistant Lab Technician Pharmacology 31

30022003 Harshvardhan Yadav NonTeaching College Office Assistant Pharmacology 31

30121803 Dineshbhai Shakkariybhai Devda NonTeaching College Physical Training Instructor Physical Training 31

30021911 Vidhi A. Modhiya NonTeaching College Office Assistant Physiology 27

30081816 Mehul Parmar NonTeaching College Assistant Lab Technician Physiology 31

30081820 Ajay Rathva NonTeaching College Lab Technician Physiology 31

30122104 MAYUR NARENDRAKUMAR PATHAK NonTeaching College Clerk Student Section 31

30091706 Jayantilal Nanalal Bhatt Retainer Hospital Accounts Asst. / Os Accounts 31

10052314 MILIND  BHAGWAT Retainer Hospital Retainer OBST & GYNEC 31

40052202 DASHARTHBHAI RAMESHBHAI KALMI ParaMedical Hospital Clinical Assistant Medicine 31

40012301 MONTU RAJUBHAI BHANGI ParaMedical Hospital Assistant O.T. 31

40022501 Nehalkumar Pravinbhai Nalvaya ParaMedical Hospital OT Assistant Technician O.T. 31

40032201 MANISH  SOLANKI ParaMedical Hospital OT Assistant Manager O.T. 31

40052201 PANKAJ  CHANDKE ParaMedical Hospital Technician O.T. 31

40072201 JAYESHKUMAR PRATAPSINH BHURIYA ParaMedical Hospital Assistant Lab Technician Opd 31

40082301 Yogeshbhai Manubhai Nanoliya ParaMedical Hospital OT Assistant Technician Ot 31

40092201 GADARIYA SANJAYKUMAR PARSOTAMDAS ParaMedical Hospital X-Ray Technician Radiology 30

40102201 DAMOR MAYURBHAI ParaMedical Hospital X-Ray Technician Radiology 29

40062201 SHIVA RAMESH ParaMedical Hospital Assistant Manager Supply Chain 31

20121801 Daxa Mohaniya Nursing Hospital Staff Nurse Blood Bank 31

20022002 Shankar Lal Hada Nursing Hospital Staff Nurse Casualty 31

20031906 Anjana Kishanbhai Kishori Nursing Hospital Incharge Casualty 31

20041903 Asmita D Ravat Nursing Hospital Staff Nurse Casualty 31

20042211 ANKITABEN DINESHBHAI NALVAYA Nursing Hospital Staff Nurse Casualty 31

20051903 Payal Rathva Nursing Hospital Staff Nurse Casualty 31

20081908 Yogeshkumar Prathvisingh Khajja Nursing Hospital ANS Casualty 31

20082303 Amliyar Rinkuben Nakulbhai Nursing Hospital Staff Nurse Casualty 31

20082304 Anjanaben Kalubhai Ninama Nursing Hospital Staff Nurse Casualty 31

20082306 Khaped Devikaben Hardikkumar Nursing Hospital Staff Nurse Casualty 31

20092003 Samir Shantilal Christian Nursing Hospital Staff Nurse Casualty 26

20101703 Chandanben Malshingbhai Tadvi Nursing Hospital Staff Nurse Casualty 31

20101901 Kirtesh Dodiyar Nursing Hospital Staff Nurse Casualty 31

20111704 Chandrikaben Vijaybhai Bamaniya Nursing Hospital Staff Nurse Casualty 31

20111803 Rohit Baria Nursing Hospital Staff Nurse Casualty 31

20121912 Anandkumar Pashvabhai Deval Nursing Hospital Staff Nurse Casualty 31

20121922 Shivaniben Subhashbhai Prajapati Nursing Hospital Staff Nurse Casualty 31

20071911 Nimishaben Mayurbhai Jatwa Nursing Hospital Staff Nurse Dental - Opd 31

20071909 Pushpaben Rameshbhai Panda Nursing Hospital Staff Nurse Ent Opd 31

20071802 Kailash Rathod Nursing Hospital Staff Nurse Gaynec 31

20101701 Kantaben Damor Nursing Hospital Staff Nurse General Ot 31

20121701 Rajesh Mori Nursing Hospital Technician General Ot 31

20032002 Swati Masih Nursing Hospital Staff Nurse Gynec 31

20022010 Manishaben Solanki Nursing Hospital Staff Nurse Gynec Labour Room 31

20111903 Shweta Vasuniya Nursing Hospital Incharge Gynec Labour Room 31

20022013 Madhuri Shaileshbhai Parmar Nursing Hospital Staff Nurse Gynec Ward 31

20101804 Bariya Shilpaben Vijaybhai Nursing Hospital Staff Nurse Gynec Ward 31

20111801 Hasumati Mavi Nursing Hospital Staff Nurse Gynec Ward 30

20121811 Jignasha Bhuriya Nursing Hospital Incharge Gynec Ward 31

20062201 KAMINIBEN MANGUBHAI KAPASIYA Nursing Hospital Staff Nurse Iccu 31

20062202 PRTIKKUMAR MANGUBHAI KAPASIYA Nursing Hospital Staff Nurse Iccu 31

20062203 KARANKUMAR MANGUBHAI KAPASIYA Nursing Hospital Staff Nurse Iccu 31

20082103 RITA RAMSINH PARMAR Nursing Hospital Staff Nurse Iccu 31

20032006 Ruchita Silvansbhai Bariya Nursing Hospital Staff Nurse Medical 30

20032103 Artiben Dineshbhai Charpot Nursing Hospital Staff Nurse Medical 31

20071806 Suresh Rav Nursing Hospital Incharge Medical 31
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20081901 Varshaben Vechatbhai Katara Nursing Hospital Incharge Medical 31

20081902 Reenaben Arunkumar Dhinga Nursing Hospital Staff Nurse Medical 31

20101702 Urvashi Bharatbhai Khaped Nursing Hospital ANS Medical 31

20022003 Nirali Mangalsing Baria Nursing Hospital Staff Nurse Medical Ward 31

20041911 Lataben Maganbhai Kishori Nursing Hospital Staff Nurse Medical Ward 31

20042005 Hiralben Pravinsinh Rathod Nursing Hospital Staff Nurse Medical Ward 31

20042221 JAYASINGH MUTHUNAYAGAM Nursing Hospital Incharge Medical Ward 31

20072003 Sonalben Bamaniya Nursing Hospital Staff Nurse Medical Ward 30

20072009 Pinalben Kajubhai Nisarta Nursing Hospital Staff Nurse Medical Ward 31

20072029 Asmitaben Taviyad Nursing Hospital Staff Nurse Medical Ward 30

20072033 Pinkalkumar Navalsingbhai Bariya Nursing Hospital Staff Nurse Medical Ward 31

20072038 Anju Nanji Vala Nursing Hospital Staff Nurse Medical Ward 31

20082006 Rahulbhai Dalsinh Pithaya Nursing Hospital Staff Nurse Medical Ward 31

20082007 Mukeshbhai Tersingbhai Bhabhor Nursing Hospital Staff Nurse Medical Ward 31

20082008 Ratan Prakash Pareek Nursing Hospital ANS Medical Ward 31

20082108 PARMAR SUREKHABEN LASUBHAI Nursing Hospital Staff Nurse Medical Ward 30

20092110 BARIA BHUMIKABEN CHHATRASINH Nursing Hospital Staff Nurse Medical Ward 31

20092114 BARIA RENUKABEN Nursing Hospital Staff Nurse Medical Ward 30

20092115 BHABHOR SONALBEN RATANBHAI Nursing Hospital Staff Nurse Medical Ward 31

20121918 Vaishaliben Navalsinh Rathod Nursing Hospital Staff Nurse Medical Ward 31

20042106 Sanjaykumar Bharatbhai Damor Nursing Hospital Staff Nurse Medicine 31

20042107 Kinjalben Savsingbhai Pargi Nursing Hospital Staff Nurse Medicine 31

20052103 Shitalben Ishvarbhai Rathod Nursing Hospital Staff Nurse Medicine 31

20081806 Mahesh Machar Nursing Hospital Incharge Medicine 31

20091801 Twinkle D Hathila Nursing Hospital ANS Medicine 31

20091802 Varshaben M Nisarta Nursing Hospital Staff Nurse Medicine 31

20091804 Rameshwariben Muniya Nursing Hospital Staff Nurse Medicine 31

20102002 Maitalben Yogeshkumar Solanki Nursing Hospital Staff Nurse Medicine 31

20052004 Pachaliben Sanjaykumar Ninama Nursing Hospital Staff Nurse Medicine Ward 31

20031902 Mittal Nisarta Nursing Hospital Staff Nurse Micu 31

20032109 Ishvarbhai Shakrabhai Bamanya Nursing Hospital Staff Nurse Micu 31

20082105 RATHOD SONALBEN Nursing Hospital Staff Nurse Micu 31

20101905 Riddhi Panchal Nursing Hospital ANS Micu 31

20052202 AASHA BEN BARIYA Nursing Hospital Staff Nurse Mrd 29

20052237 SEJALBEN BILVAL Nursing Hospital Staff Nurse Mrd 27

20042219 ARIYA DENNI SUJA Nursing Hospital Incharge Nicu 29

20052001 Ajaybhai Ramanbhai Katha Nursing Hospital Staff Nurse Nicu 31

20061803 Monika B. Chauhan Nursing Hospital Incharge Nicu 31

20062204 SONALBEN MANUBHAI BHURIYA Nursing Hospital Staff Nurse Nicu 31

20092106 DAMOR SNEHA KALABHAI Nursing Hospital Staff Nurse Nicu 31

20012104 Monika Mayurkumar Labana Nursing Hospital Incharge Nursing 31

20012113 Nileshvariben Damor Nursing Hospital Staff Nurse Nursing 31

20012114 Priyankaben Khetajibhai Meda Nursing Hospital Staff Nurse Nursing 31

20012203 MINAMA SHITALBEN KALIDAS Nursing Hospital Staff Nurse Nursing 28

20012205 ASMITABEN RAMSINGBHAI DAMOR Nursing Hospital Staff Nurse Nursing 30

20012210 MAHIDA MINESHKUMAR Nursing Hospital Staff Nurse Nursing 30

20012211 PARMAR PREMLATABEN LAXMANBHAI Nursing Hospital Staff Nurse Nursing 30

20012212 RENUKABEN SAMABHAI BARIYA Nursing Hospital Staff Nurse Nursing 29

20012302 MAYAVATI BHIMABHAI MEDA Nursing Hospital Staff Nurse Nursing 31

20012303 JIGISHABEN RAMESHBHAI PARMAR Nursing Hospital Staff Nurse Nursing 31

20012304 DAMOR DURGABEN JAYDIPBHAI Nursing Hospital Staff Nurse Nursing 31

20012305 DAMOR SUREKHABEN SOMABHAI Nursing Hospital Staff Nurse Nursing 31

20012308 KALAVTI BEN DAMOR Nursing Hospital Staff Nurse Nursing 30

20012309 MUNIYA ROSHNI KANJIBHAI Nursing Hospital Staff Nurse Nursing 31

20012310 HARSHABEN BADUBHAI CHAUHAN Nursing Hospital Staff Nurse Nursing 31

20012311 KAJALBEN  MALIVAD Nursing Hospital Staff Nurse Nursing 30

20012312 PARMAR PUJABEN DAYARAMBHAI Nursing Hospital Staff Nurse Nursing 31

20012313 MALIVAD MINAXIBEN Nursing Hospital Staff Nurse Nursing 31

20012314 PARGI NITALBEN VINODBHAI Nursing Hospital Staff Nurse Nursing 31

20012315 CHANDIKABEN GOPSINGBHAI SANGOD Nursing Hospital Staff Nurse Nursing 31

20012316 NEERUBEN BHURABHAI BAMANYA Nursing Hospital Staff Nurse Nursing 31

20012318 ANJALIBAHEN PANDOR Nursing Hospital Staff Nurse Nursing 31

20012322 ROSHANIBEN SUNILBHAI AMALIYAR Nursing Hospital Staff Nurse Nursing 31

20012401 Amishaben Lakshmanbhai Labana Nursing Hospital Staff Nurse Nursing 31

20012402 Krishnaben Jashvantbhai Sangada Nursing Hospital Staff Nurse Nursing 31

20012404 Asmitaben Divanbhai Parmar Nursing Hospital Staff Nurse Nursing 31

20012405 Gohil Urvashiben Mukeshbhai Nursing Hospital Staff Nurse Nursing 31

20012406 Patel Asmitaben Amarsingbhai Nursing Hospital Staff Nurse Nursing 30

20012407 Khushawant Kothari Nursing Hospital Staff Nurse Nursing 31

20012409 Nilamben Udesing Damor Nursing Hospital Staff Nurse Nursing 31

20012501 Kinjalben Rajeshbhai Amliyar Nursing Hospital Staff Nurse Nursing 30

20012502 Jayshreeben Sureshbhai Damor Nursing Hospital Staff Nurse Nursing 31

20012503 Shivani Ashvinsinh Chavda Nursing Hospital Staff Nurse Nursing 30

20012504 Jayeshbhai Dalpatbhai Katara Nursing Hospital Staff Nurse Nursing 31

20012505 Pargi Falguniben Anilbhai Nursing Hospital Staff Nurse Nursing 29

20012506 Tejalben Ashvinkumar Muniya Nursing Hospital Staff Nurse Nursing 31

20012507 Naynaben Ganava Nursing Hospital Staff Nurse Nursing 31

20022111 Akshay Maru Nursing Hospital Staff Nurse Nursing 31

20022209 PREMILABEN SAMJIBHAI BHABHOR Nursing Hospital Staff Nurse Nursing 31

20022212 PIYUSHBHAI KALUBHAI MARU Nursing Hospital Staff Nurse Nursing 31

20022213 Sunita Narsing Kachhawa Nursing Hospital Deputy Nursing Superintendent Nursing 31

20022215 HINABEN BABUBHAI AMALIYAR Nursing Hospital Staff Nurse Nursing 31

20022218 AMIT SOMBHAI BHAGORA Nursing Hospital Staff Nurse Nursing 31

20022219 KATARA SUGANABEN ISHVARBHAI KATARA Nursing Hospital Staff Nurse Nursing 31

20022302 INDIRABEN PRAKASHBHAI BHUHA Nursing Hospital Staff Nurse Nursing 30

20022307 Vadi kailashben kampeshbhai Nursing Hospital Staff Nurse Nursing 31

20022308 Sarlaben Amaratbhai Muniya Nursing Hospital Staff Nurse Nursing 31

20022309 Kinjalben Laxmanbhai Bhuriya Nursing Hospital Staff Nurse Nursing 31

20022310 Tejalben Surapalbhai Garasiya Nursing Hospital Staff Nurse Nursing 30
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20022311 Rinaben Damor Nursing Hospital Staff Nurse Nursing 31

20022313 Meera Nurabhai Parmar Nursing Hospital Staff Nurse Nursing 31

20022315 Lalabhai Pargi Khatubhai Nursing Hospital Staff Nurse Nursing 31

20022316 Shila  Damor Nursing Hospital Staff Nurse Nursing 31

20022318 Nishaben Mahendrabhai Amaliyar Nursing Hospital Staff Nurse Nursing 31

20022319 Manjulaben Lulabhai Damor Nursing Hospital Staff Nurse Nursing 31

20022320 Surekhaben Ditabhai Bhabhor Nursing Hospital Staff Nurse Nursing 30

20022321 Kusumben Chauhan Nursing Hospital Staff Nurse Nursing 31

20022401 Sangeeta  Ajnar Nursing Hospital Staff Nurse Nursing 31

20022402 Priyankaben Chandrasinh Palas Nursing Hospital Staff Nurse Nursing 31

20022406 Riyaben  Macwan Nursing Hospital Staff Nurse Nursing 31

20022501 Anilkumar Dhanabhai Damor Nursing Hospital Staff Nurse Nursing 31

20022502 Hetalben Bhartbhai Vahoniya Nursing Hospital Staff Nurse Nursing 31

20022503 Dakshaben Satishbhai Bhuriya Nursing Hospital Staff Nurse Nursing 30

20022504 Asmita Udesing Nalvaya Nursing Hospital Staff Nurse Nursing 31

20022505 Truptiben Sureshbhai Damor Nursing Hospital Staff Nurse Nursing 31

20022506 Rekhaben Makhod Nursing Hospital Staff Nurse Nursing 30

20022507 Payal Kaushalkumar Dangar Nursing Hospital Staff Nurse Nursing 31

20022508 Nehaben Sanjaykumar Ganava Nursing Hospital Staff Nurse Nursing 31

20022509 Sonalben Najubhai Devdha Nursing Hospital Staff Nurse Nursing 31

20022510 Pushpa  Singh Nursing Hospital Staff Nurse Nursing 31

20022511 Aman  Maru Nursing Hospital Staff Nurse Nursing 31

20022512 Sejalben Bharatbhai Chauhan Nursing Hospital Staff Nurse Nursing 28

20022513 Vaishaliben Avinash Meda Nursing Hospital Staff Nurse Nursing 31

20022514 Niraliben Manojbhai Labana Nursing Hospital Staff Nurse Nursing 31

20022515 Manisha  Bhuriya Nursing Hospital Staff Nurse Nursing 31

20022516 Surekhaben Bilwal Nursing Hospital Staff Nurse Nursing 31

20022517 Vaishaliben Damor Nursing Hospital Staff Nurse Nursing 31

20022518 Bhabhor Rinaben Saliyabhai Nursing Hospital Staff Nurse Nursing 30

20022519 Mittalben Raloti Nursing Hospital Staff Nurse Nursing 31

20022520 Jashodaben Govindbhai Minama Nursing Hospital Staff Nurse Nursing 31

20022521 Parmar Poojaben Vinodbhai Nursing Hospital Staff Nurse Nursing 31

20022522 Sharon Mandloi Nursing Hospital Staff Nurse Nursing 31

20022523 Viraliben Kantibhai Bhuriya Nursing Hospital Staff Nurse Nursing 31

20022524 Nayanaben Ratansinh Baria Nursing Hospital Staff Nurse Nursing 31

20022525 Vardiben Manubhai Baberiya Nursing Hospital Staff Nurse Nursing 31

20022526 Shitalben Ramanbhai Parmar Nursing Hospital Staff Nurse Nursing 29

20032101 Manjulaben Rupsinh Bamaniya Nursing Hospital Staff Nurse Nursing 31

20032115 Sonalben Maganbhai Sangod Nursing Hospital Staff Nurse Nursing 31

20032120 Nilam Manubhai Damor Nursing Hospital Staff Nurse Nursing 31

20032201 SUSHILABEN PARGI Nursing Hospital Staff Nurse Nursing 30

20032203 NIDHIBEN YOGESHBHAI RATHOD Nursing Hospital Staff Nurse Nursing 30

20032210 SUBHASHKUMAR DINESHBHAI MAKAVANA Nursing Hospital Staff Nurse Nursing 31

20032211 ALKESHBHAI BHAGUBHAI KATARA Nursing Hospital Staff Nurse Nursing 29

20032215 FALGUNI KIKABHAI PARMAR Nursing Hospital Staff Nurse Nursing 31

20032302 Pritikaben Navlasinh Bilwal Nursing Hospital Staff Nurse Nursing 31

20032303 Niraliben Dilipbhai Baria Nursing Hospital Staff Nurse Nursing 31

20032307 Vijaybhai Bachubhai Mavi Nursing Hospital Staff Nurse Nursing 31

20032308 Chetnaben Mukeshbhai Rathod Nursing Hospital Staff Nurse Nursing 31

20032309 Vijaybhai Makanabhai Bhabhor Nursing Hospital Staff Nurse Nursing 31

20032310 Jyotiben Rameshbhai Rathod Nursing Hospital Staff Nurse Nursing 31

20032312 Dipikaben Dineshbhai Bamaniya Nursing Hospital Staff Nurse Nursing 31

20032313 Chauhan Rashmiben Badubhai Nursing Hospital Staff Nurse Nursing 31

20032315 Mahesh  Dantla Nursing Hospital Incharge Nursing 30.5

20032401 Rinaben Manubhai Bhuriya Nursing Hospital Staff Nurse Nursing 31

20032402 Payalben Bhanubhai Chauhan Nursing Hospital Staff Nurse Nursing 31

20032502 Kajolben Sunilbhai Machhar Nursing Hospital Staff Nurse Nursing 25

20032503 Ankitaben Devabha Rathod Nursing Hospital Staff Nurse Nursing 22

20032504 Vaishaliben Nileshbhai Hathila Nursing Hospital Staff Nurse Nursing 22

20032505 Kanchanben Babubhai Hathila Nursing Hospital Staff Nurse Nursing 22

20032506 Hemangiben Narendrsing Labana Nursing Hospital Staff Nurse Nursing 21

20032507 Komalben Hasmukhbhai Prajapati Nursing Hospital Staff Nurse Nursing 20

20032508 Kunjalkumar Dilipbhai Parmar Nursing Hospital Staff Nurse Nursing 15

20032509 Riya Babubhai Patel Nursing Hospital Staff Nurse Nursing 15

20032510 Jayendrasinh Chhatrasinh Baria Nursing Hospital Staff Nurse Nursing 15

20032511 Nikitaben Kalara Nursing Hospital Staff Nurse Nursing 14

20032512 Kinjalben Somsingbhai Ninama Nursing Hospital Staff Nurse Nursing 15

20032513 Janvi Dineshbhai Prajapati Nursing Hospital Incharge Nursing 11

20032514 Vanitaben Babubhai Mohaniya Nursing Hospital Staff Nurse Nursing 11

20042103 Ashaben Rameshbhai Pargi Nursing Hospital Staff Nurse Nursing 29

20042105 Damor Jayashreeben Dipakbhai Nursing Hospital Staff Nurse Nursing 31

20042110 Ashrutiben Virsingbhai Bhabhor Nursing Hospital Staff Nurse Nursing 31

20042111 Jitmal D Bariya Nursing Hospital Incharge Nursing 31

20042120 Rashmikaben Narvatbhai Makvana Nursing Hospital Staff Nurse Nursing 31

20042202 CHANDRIKABEN KALUBHAI SANGOD Nursing Hospital Staff Nurse Nursing 30

20042206 HIMMATBHAI NATVARBHAI CHAUHAN Nursing Hospital Staff Nurse Nursing 31

20042207 SUSHILABEN APSINH KOLI Nursing Hospital Staff Nurse Nursing 31

20042209 CHANDRIKABEN KIRTISINH KATHALIYA Nursing Hospital Staff Nurse Nursing 31

20042212 DAMOR BHAVIKA BABUBHAI Nursing Hospital Staff Nurse Nursing 31

20042214 PARMAR SEJALBEN RAMANBHAI Nursing Hospital Staff Nurse Nursing 31

20042215 JIGNESHBHAI KAMJIBHAI SANGADA Nursing Hospital Staff Nurse Nursing 31

20042216 CHHAYABEN KANUBHAI KISHORI Nursing Hospital Staff Nurse Nursing 30

20042218 PRAGNABEN BABUBHAI RATHOD Nursing Hospital Staff Nurse Nursing 31

20042220 RASILABEN MANSINGBHAI TAVIYAD Nursing Hospital Staff Nurse Nursing 31

20042223 PRIYNKABEN BALVANTSINH VAGHELA Nursing Hospital Staff Nurse Nursing 31

20042301 Truptiben Mahendrabhai Baria Nursing Hospital Staff Nurse Nursing 31

20042302 Suresh  Katara Nursing Hospital Staff Nurse Nursing 31

20042303 Yash  Khajja Nursing Hospital Incharge Nursing 31

20042305 Damor Sukaben Rasulbhai Nursing Hospital Staff Nurse Nursing 30
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20042306 Bhumikaben  Lalchandbhai Parmar Nursing Hospital Staff Nurse Nursing 31

20042307 Dangi Shkuntalaben Dhuliyabhai Nursing Hospital Staff Nurse Nursing 31

20042308 Kapil  Parmar Nursing Hospital Staff Nurse Nursing 24

20042309 Himanshu Khatediya Nursing Hospital Staff Nurse Nursing 30

20042310 Asmitaben Makavana Nursing Hospital Staff Nurse Nursing 31

20042311 Ushaben Harsingbhai Bhuriya Nursing Hospital Staff Nurse Nursing 31

20042312 Hiralben Rameshbhai Meda Nursing Hospital Staff Nurse Nursing 31

20042315 Malivad Sejalben Chandrasinh Nursing Hospital Staff Nurse Nursing 31

20042316 Priyankaben Rameshchandra Parmar Nursing Hospital Staff Nurse Nursing 31

20042317 Pargi Sangitaben Lavjibhai Nursing Hospital Staff Nurse Nursing 31

20042401 Ankitaben Dineshbhai Vagona Nursing Hospital Staff Nurse Nursing 31

20042402 Pinalben Mahendrabhai Baria Nursing Hospital Staff Nurse Nursing 31

20051802 Surendra Acharya Nursing Hospital Nursing Sup. Nursing 31

20051901 Rakesh Machhar Nursing Hospital Night Superviser Nursing 31

20052102 Arvindbhai Khatrabhai Pargi Nursing Hospital Staff Nurse Nursing 31

20052107 Gayatriben Kikabhai Bhedi Nursing Hospital Staff Nurse Nursing 31

20052205 ANJALIBEN RAJUBHAI BHUNATAR Nursing Hospital Staff Nurse Nursing 31

20052209 LAXMANBHAI KAJIBHAI MINAMA Nursing Hospital Staff Nurse Nursing 30

20052213 SELEENABEN SMARTHBHAI GANAVA Nursing Hospital Staff Nurse Nursing 31

20052214 SHREYALBEN SHREYASBHAI PARMAR Nursing Hospital Staff Nurse Nursing 31

20052215 PRIYANKABEN CHANRASINH PARMAR Nursing Hospital Staff Nurse Nursing 31

20052217 SHITALBEN KALIYABHAI DEHADA Nursing Hospital Staff Nurse Nursing 31

20052220 VIPULHAI BABUBHAI AMALIYAR Nursing Hospital Staff Nurse Nursing 31

20052221 VARSHABEN PARVATSINH BARIA Nursing Hospital Staff Nurse Nursing 31

20052225 IRFAN  AHMED Nursing Hospital ANS Nursing 31

20052226 MUNINDRA BHAMAT Nursing Hospital Staff Nurse Nursing 31

20052229 MANISHABEN ARVINDBHAI SANGADA Nursing Hospital Staff Nurse Nursing 30

20052231 BHAVIKABEN BHIMSINHBHAI DAMOR Nursing Hospital Staff Nurse Nursing 31

20052234 JOSHNABEN DALUBHAI PARMAR Nursing Hospital Staff Nurse Nursing 29

20052236 VASANT KUMAR BHURIYA Nursing Hospital Staff Nurse Nursing 31

20052238 DHAVALKUMAR KANUBHAI NALVAYA Nursing Hospital Staff Nurse Nursing 31

20052239 MALIVAD ANILABEN MAJUBHAI Nursing Hospital Staff Nurse Nursing 29

20052240 ROSHANIBEN VAGHAJIBHAI MEDA Nursing Hospital Staff Nurse Nursing 31

20052242 SARJANBEN GEMALBHAI PARMAR Nursing Hospital Staff Nurse Nursing 31

20052245 ANITA  VASUNIYA Nursing Hospital Staff Nurse Nursing 30

20052246 HETALBEN BALVANBHAI GOHIL Nursing Hospital Staff Nurse Nursing 31

20052301 Bhuriya Dakshabenben Ramanbhai Nursing Hospital Staff Nurse Nursing 31

20052302 Arunaben Gopalbhai Damor Nursing Hospital Staff Nurse Nursing 31

20052304 Hathila Pitalben Nursing Hospital Staff Nurse Nursing 31

20052308 Neel Emanuial Parmar Nursing Hospital Staff Nurse Nursing 31

20052310 Nisarta Artiben Shaileshbhai Nursing Hospital Staff Nurse Nursing 31

20052311 Archnaben Prakashbhai Rathod Nursing Hospital Staff Nurse Nursing 28.5

20052312 Roshaniben Himmatbhai Mavi Nursing Hospital Staff Nurse Nursing 31

20052313 Shubham Nursing Hospital Staff Nurse Nursing 30

20052314 Bhabhor Sonalben Nursing Hospital Staff Nurse Nursing 28

20052315 Satbhai Krunalbhai Balvantsinh Nursing Hospital Staff Nurse Nursing 31

20052317 Varshaben Patel Nursing Hospital Staff Nurse Nursing 31

20052318 Radhikaben Gulabsinh Ravat Nursing Hospital Staff Nurse Nursing 31

20052319 Urvashiben Rameshbhai Bhabhor Nursing Hospital Staff Nurse Nursing 31

20052320 Renuka  Thandar Nursing Hospital Staff Nurse Nursing 31

20052324 Sumitkumar  Dangar Nursing Hospital Staff Nurse Nursing 31

20052325 Artiben Kalubhai Ninama Nursing Hospital Staff Nurse Nursing 31

20052401 Leenakumari Dhirajkumar Bhabhor Nursing Hospital Staff Nurse Nursing 30

20052403 Hemaxi Manishbhai Patel Nursing Hospital Staff Nurse Nursing 31

20052404 Surbhiben Alkeshbhai Patel Nursing Hospital Staff Nurse Nursing 31

20052406 Vishalbhai Vajesingbhai Hathila Nursing Hospital Staff Nurse Nursing 31

20052408 Manishaben Mohanbhai Solanki Nursing Hospital Staff Nurse Nursing 31

20052409 Minalben Himtsinh Solanki Nursing Hospital Staff Nurse Nursing 31

20052410 Bhaveshbhai Narendrasinh Hathila Nursing Hospital Staff Nurse Nursing 31

20062302 Bhavikaben Sureshbhai Damor Nursing Hospital Staff Nurse Nursing 31

20062303 Vaishaliben Devabhai Soyda Nursing Hospital Staff Nurse Nursing 31

20062304 Nilamben Subhashbhai Chauhan Nursing Hospital Staff Nurse Nursing 31

20062305 Ritikaben Gulabbhai Gohil Nursing Hospital Staff Nurse Nursing 31

20062306 Mal Mahendrabhai Nursing Hospital Staff Nurse Nursing 31

20062308 Niraliben Harmalsinh Parmar Nursing Hospital Staff Nurse Nursing 31

20062309 Chauhan Pruthviraj Rajeshkumar Nursing Hospital Staff Nurse Nursing 31

20062310 Ajaydeep Nursing Hospital Staff Nurse Nursing 31

20062311 Bilval Savitriben Rameshbhai Nursing Hospital Staff Nurse Nursing 31

20062315 Gitaben Dilipbhai Pasaya Nursing Hospital Staff Nurse Nursing 31

20062316 Lalitaben Chauhan Nursing Hospital Staff Nurse Nursing 31

20062317 Anjanaben Patel Nursing Hospital Staff Nurse Nursing 31

20062318 Pritiben Dineshbhai Baria Nursing Hospital Staff Nurse Nursing 29

20062321 Kinnari Rajubhai Patel Nursing Hospital Staff Nurse Nursing 31

20062323 Bhagavtiben Aravidbhai Patel Nursing Hospital Staff Nurse Nursing 31

20062325 Virendrasinh Hitendrasinh Parmar Nursing Hospital Staff Nurse Nursing 31

20062326 Jaydeepkumar Mahendrasinh Kathaliya Nursing Hospital Staff Nurse Nursing 31

20062328 Amishaben Kalubhai Nisharta Nursing Hospital Staff Nurse Nursing 31

20062329 Shivaniben Dineshchndr Parmar Nursing Hospital Staff Nurse Nursing 31

20062330 Kailashben Jigneshkumar Makavana Nursing Hospital Staff Nurse Nursing 31

20062402 Kajalben Atulkumar Roz Nursing Hospital Staff Nurse Nursing 31

20062404 Sheetal  Sangadiya Nursing Hospital Staff Nurse Nursing 31

20062407 Satish Chawda Nursing Hospital Staff Nurse Nursing 28

20072205 YOGITABEN RAMESHBHAI HATHILA Nursing Hospital Staff Nurse Nursing 31

20072206 SUSMABEN VASANTBHAI VALAVAI Nursing Hospital Staff Nurse Nursing 31

20072302 Naynaben Amarsing Bhuriya Nursing Hospital Staff Nurse Nursing 31

20072303 Ghoti Nitinkumar Mahendrakumar Nursing Hospital Staff Nurse Nursing 31

20072305 Damor Rinaben Motibhai Nursing Hospital Staff Nurse Nursing 30

20072306 Manojbhai Mansinhbhai Parmar Nursing Hospital Staff Nurse Nursing 31

20072308 Muktiben Kantilal Taviyad Nursing Hospital Staff Nurse Nursing 31
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20072310 Patel Bhavya Rakeshkumar Nursing Hospital Staff Nurse Nursing 31

20072311 Madhaviben Kanubhai Sangada Nursing Hospital Staff Nurse Nursing 31

20072312 Aradhnaben Vanrajsinh Bamaniya Nursing Hospital Staff Nurse Nursing 31

20072313 Apekshaben Arvindbhai Damor Nursing Hospital Staff Nurse Nursing 31

20072314 Renishanbhai Selvasbhai Sangada Nursing Hospital Staff Nurse Nursing 29

20072315 Champaben Ganava Nursing Hospital Staff Nurse Nursing 23

20072316 Sunitaben Jashvantbhai Muniya Nursing Hospital Staff Nurse Nursing 31

20072317 Sonalben Titabhai Bhabhor Nursing Hospital Staff Nurse Nursing 31

20072401 Simaben Ditabhai Machhar Nursing Hospital Staff Nurse Nursing 31

20072403 Komalben Manojkumar Kathota Nursing Hospital Staff Nurse Nursing 31

20072404 Ishaben Virendrasinh Parmar Nursing Hospital Staff Nurse Nursing 31

20072407 Krishnaben Balubhai Parmar Nursing Hospital Staff Nurse Nursing 30

20072408 Vaishaliben Paramar Nursing Hospital Staff Nurse Nursing 31

20072410 Rahulbhai Ramabhai Damor Nursing Hospital Staff Nurse Nursing 24

20072411 Bhuriya Truptiben Nursing Hospital Staff Nurse Nursing 31

20072412 Ravat Anjaliben Mohanbhai Nursing Hospital Staff Nurse Nursing 31

20072413 Savitaben Hiteshkumar Ravat Nursing Hospital Staff Nurse Nursing 31

20072414 Priyankaben Makansinh Rathod Nursing Hospital Staff Nurse Nursing 30

20072415 Runikaben Bharatabhai Bariya Nursing Hospital Staff Nurse Nursing 31

20082110 SHILPABEN BARIYA Nursing Hospital Staff Nurse Nursing 31

20082111 LATABEN CHIMANBHAI KOCHRA Nursing Hospital Staff Nurse Nursing 31

20082113 HIRALBEN NANDLAL PATEL Nursing Hospital Incharge Nursing 31

20082115 ANITABEN BHAGABHAI MANDOD Nursing Hospital Staff Nurse Nursing 29

20082119 PANKAJBHAI BHAVSHINGBHAI MALIVAD Nursing Hospital Staff Nurse Nursing 31

20082120 LALITABEN GANPATBHAI BHILALA Nursing Hospital Staff Nurse Nursing 29

20082203 KOMALBEN PRAKASHBHAI CHAUHAN Nursing Hospital Staff Nurse Nursing 31

20082204 KIRITBHAI KALSINGBHAI NISARTA Nursing Hospital Staff Nurse Nursing 26

20082301 Tanviben Patel Nursing Hospital Staff Nurse Nursing 31

20082302 Dhinga Kalpanaben Mahendrasinh Nursing Hospital Staff Nurse Nursing 31

20082307 Vipulkumar Kesharsinh Baria Nursing Hospital Staff Nurse Nursing 31

20082308 Surekhaben Chunilal Gohil Nursing Hospital Staff Nurse Nursing 31

20082311 Sandeep Kumar Nursing Hospital Icn Nursing 31

20082312 Hanshaben Javsinhbhai Hathila Nursing Hospital Staff Nurse Nursing 31

20082401 Mohiniben Raysingbhai Parmar Nursing Hospital Staff Nurse Nursing 31

20082403 Nittalben Lilsinh Muniya Nursing Hospital Staff Nurse Nursing 31

20082404 Mohiniben Suryakantbhai Parmar Nursing Hospital Staff Nurse Nursing 31

20082405 Sandeep  Hadi Nursing Hospital Staff Nurse Nursing 31

20082407 Bharti  Nayak Nursing Hospital Staff Nurse Nursing 31

20082408 Kinjalben Arjunsinh Roz Nursing Hospital Staff Nurse Nursing 31

20082409 Pinalben Bhalajibhai Bhedi Nursing Hospital Staff Nurse Nursing 30

20082410 Manishaben Vijaybhai Bhuriya Nursing Hospital Staff Nurse Nursing 31

20082411 Urvashiben Pangalabhai Malivad Nursing Hospital Staff Nurse Nursing 30

20082412 Vipul  Makwana Nursing Hospital Staff Nurse Nursing 30

20082413 Aayushi Kalpeshbhai Panchal Nursing Hospital Staff Nurse Nursing 31

20082415 Nikunjkumar Kantilal Parmar Nursing Hospital Staff Nurse Nursing 31

20082416 Shubham  Panchal Nursing Hospital Staff Nurse Nursing 31

20082418 Sejalben Sabubhai Damor Nursing Hospital Staff Nurse Nursing 31

20082419 Kampaben Govindbhai Add Nursing Hospital Staff Nurse Nursing 31

20092101 SAROJBEN SAMUBHAI DEVADA Nursing Hospital Staff Nurse Nursing 31

20092103 PARMAR VAISHALIBEN HARMALSINH Nursing Hospital Staff Nurse Nursing 30

20092105 DAMOR RONAKBEN RAMSINGBHAI Nursing Hospital Staff Nurse Nursing 30

20092109 CHAVDA SHALEENEEBEN DINESHBHAI Nursing Hospital Staff Nurse Nursing 31

20092118 MONIKA PRATAPBHAI RATHOD Nursing Hospital Staff Nurse Nursing 31

20092120 SARLETBEN NATHUBHAI CHAMAR Nursing Hospital Staff Nurse Nursing 31

20092123 MUNIYA JAGRUTIBEN KALSINGBHAI Nursing Hospital Staff Nurse Nursing 31

20092124 SELOT SARASVTIBEN NARVATBHAI Nursing Hospital Staff Nurse Nursing 31

20092125 NAZIRKHAN ANWARKHAN PATHAN Nursing Hospital ANS Nursing 31

20092126 BARJOD LAXMIBEN SURESHBHAI Nursing Hospital Staff Nurse Nursing 31

20092128 PARMAR SNEHALBEN NATVARSINH Nursing Hospital Staff Nurse Nursing 31

20092132 LABANA DHARMISHTABEN AKSHAYKUMAR Nursing Hospital Staff Nurse Nursing 31

20092201 TWINKLE DINESHBHAI ROZ Nursing Hospital Staff Nurse Nursing 31

20092203 JOSNABEN TOLSINGBHAI GARASIYA Nursing Hospital Staff Nurse Nursing 31

20092204 DURGABEN GAVABHAI PASAYA Nursing Hospital Staff Nurse Nursing 29

20092205 NILAMBEN SHAMBHUBHAI BHURIYA Nursing Hospital Staff Nurse Nursing 31

20092208 NINAMA DIPIKABEN RAJUBHAI Nursing Hospital Staff Nurse Nursing 31

20092209 DAMOR PRIYANKABEN ARJUNBHAI Nursing Hospital Staff Nurse Nursing 31

20092210 MITAL HIMMATBHAI MAVI Nursing Hospital Staff Nurse Nursing 29

20092211 NEHALBEN RAJUBHAI PARMAR Nursing Hospital Staff Nurse Nursing 31

20092212 KHANT KIRITBHAI Nursing Hospital Staff Nurse Nursing 31

20092303 Priyankaben Jamubhai Ninama Nursing Hospital Staff Nurse Nursing 31

20092305 Bhavnaben Shantilal Nalwaya Nursing Hospital Staff Nurse Nursing 31

20092306 Meda Sumila Arjunbhai Nursing Hospital Staff Nurse Nursing 31

20092308 Damor Asmitaben Kantibhai Nursing Hospital Staff Nurse Nursing 31

20092309 Jadav Harsha Jayantilal Nursing Hospital Staff Nurse Nursing 31

20092310 Dharmishthaben Jagdishbhai Parmar Nursing Hospital Staff Nurse Nursing 31

20092311 Kinariben Dineshchandra Parmar Nursing Hospital Staff Nurse Nursing 31

20092312 Hiralben Ravat Nursing Hospital Staff Nurse Nursing 31

20092313 Radhaben  Vasava Nursing Hospital Staff Nurse Nursing 31

20092315 Mukesh Hagavaniya Nursing Hospital Staff Nurse Nursing 31

20092402 Ramida  Damor Nursing Hospital Staff Nurse Nursing 31

20092405 Pinkiben Satishkumar Prajapati Nursing Hospital Staff Nurse Nursing 31

20092406 Manishaben Makavana Nursing Hospital Staff Nurse Nursing 31

20092407 Laxmiben Nileshkumar Hada Nursing Hospital Staff Nurse Nursing 29

20092408 Pinjalben Rasubhai Bhabhor Nursing Hospital Staff Nurse Nursing 31

20092409 Nilamben Somalabhai Khat Nursing Hospital Staff Nurse Nursing 31

20092411 Sitaben Rameshbhai Bariya Nursing Hospital Staff Nurse Nursing 31

20092412 Bhanuben Parsingbhai Tadvi Nursing Hospital Staff Nurse Nursing 31

20092414 Priyankaben Mukeshbhai Patel Nursing Hospital Staff Nurse Nursing 31

20092415 Bhavanaben Patel Nursing Hospital Staff Nurse Nursing 23
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20092416 Urvashi  Sabliya Nursing Hospital Staff Nurse Nursing 31

20092417 Rasikaben Vasnabhai Muniya Nursing Hospital Staff Nurse Nursing 31

20092418 Varshaben  Tadvi Nursing Hospital Staff Nurse Nursing 31

20092419 Chandrikaben Tadvi Nursing Hospital Staff Nurse Nursing 29

20092421 Neha  Barmandliya Nursing Hospital Staff Nurse Nursing 29

20102101 ANKITABEN DALSUKHBHAI TAVIYAD Nursing Hospital Staff Nurse Nursing 31

20102102 SONALIBEN VINODBHAI KHANGUDA Nursing Hospital Staff Nurse Nursing 31

20102107 LAKSHMIBEN LALABHAI BHAGORA Nursing Hospital Staff Nurse Nursing 31

20102109 VIMALABEN BACHUBHAI PARMAR Nursing Hospital Staff Nurse Nursing 31

20102110 NIKEETA ANIL MOHANIYA Nursing Hospital Staff Nurse Nursing 31

20102113 NANDANIBEN JASVANTSINH SISODIYA Nursing Hospital Staff Nurse Nursing 31

20102114 GEETABEN NARIBHAI MOHANIYA Nursing Hospital Staff Nurse Nursing 31

20102115 ASHUBEN RAMESHBHAI SANGADA Nursing Hospital Staff Nurse Nursing 31

20102118 SUSMITA ASHOKBHAI BARIYA Nursing Hospital Staff Nurse Nursing 31

20102119 ANITABEN SHOBHABHAI CHAUHAN Nursing Hospital Staff Nurse Nursing 31

20102120 SHARMISHTHABEN SADIYABHAI DAMOR Nursing Hospital Staff Nurse Nursing 30

20102121 CHANDRIKA PANGLABHAI BAMNIYA Nursing Hospital Staff Nurse Nursing 31

20102122 MEERABEN SAMJIBHAI MEDA Nursing Hospital Staff Nurse Nursing 29

20102123 GITABEN SHARMABHAI RATHOD Nursing Hospital Staff Nurse Nursing 31

20102124 NARMADABEN MANSINGBHAI DINDOR Nursing Hospital Staff Nurse Nursing 31

20102125 SARLABEN GANGAJEEBHAI BARJOD Nursing Hospital Staff Nurse Nursing 31

20102126 MINABEN SOMLABHAI BARIYA Nursing Hospital Staff Nurse Nursing 31

20102127 PINALBEN DINESH NINAMA Nursing Hospital Staff Nurse Nursing 31

20102128 SEJALBEN UDESINH BHABHOR Nursing Hospital Staff Nurse Nursing 31

20102129 RINKALBEN RATANSINH BHABHOR Nursing Hospital Staff Nurse Nursing 31

20102130 JIGNASABEN PRAVINBHAI BHABHOR Nursing Hospital Staff Nurse Nursing 31

20102131 PUSHPABEN PARTHIBHAI BAMANYA Nursing Hospital Staff Nurse Nursing 31

20102134 Bhagwati Ramesh Chandra Maurya Nursing Hospital Staff Nurse Nursing 31

20102135 YOGESHWARIBEN SOMABHAI JADAV Nursing Hospital Staff Nurse Nursing 31

20102202 VIRALBEN GAVARABHAI RATHOD Nursing Hospital Staff Nurse Nursing 30

20102301 Ashaben Dineshbhai Ninama Nursing Hospital Staff Nurse Nursing 27

20102303 Sharmisthaben Bhupenadrasinh Padwal Nursing Hospital Staff Nurse Nursing 31

20102306 Avniben Vinaykumar Mal Nursing Hospital Staff Nurse Nursing 29

20102312 Ghoti Prashil Kamalsinh Nursing Hospital Staff Nurse Nursing 31

20102313 Dipikaben Dharmendrakumar Baria Nursing Hospital Staff Nurse Nursing 31

20102402 Monika  Dangar Nursing Hospital Staff Nurse Nursing 31

20102403 Komal  Barmandliya Nursing Hospital Staff Nurse Nursing 31

20102406 Isika Bhatiya Nursing Hospital Staff Nurse Nursing 31

20102407 Chetankumar Nai Nursing Hospital Staff Nurse Nursing 30

20102408 Bamanya Govindbhai Bharatbhai Nursing Hospital Staff Nurse Nursing 31

20102409 Miraben Bhundiyabhai Damor Nursing Hospital Staff Nurse Nursing 31

20102410 Divyaben Bamanya Nursing Hospital Staff Nurse Nursing 31

20102411 Sachinkumar Somabhai Rawat Nursing Hospital Staff Nurse Nursing 29

20102412 Pritiben Shaileshbhai Vasaiya Nursing Hospital Staff Nurse Nursing 31

20102413 Krushnpalbhai Rathod Nursing Hospital Staff Nurse Nursing 31

20102414 Sonali  Gadriya Nursing Hospital Staff Nurse Nursing 30

20102415 Dharaben Ranveersinh Rathod Nursing Hospital Staff Nurse Nursing 31

20102416 Sangada Snehalben Makansinh Nursing Hospital Staff Nurse Nursing 31

20112103 MOHANIYA MANISHABEN ABHESINGBHAI Nursing Hospital Staff Nurse Nursing 31

20112105 PARMAR MANSIBEN LALITBHAI Nursing Hospital Staff Nurse Nursing 31

20112106 BARKHA RATHOD Nursing Hospital Staff Nurse Nursing 31

20112202 RANJANBEN SHAILESHBHAI SOLANKI Nursing Hospital Staff Nurse Nursing 31

20112205 PRISKILABEN JAYESHBHAI DAMOR Nursing Hospital Staff Nurse Nursing 31

20112207 ANJANABEN  ROZ Nursing Hospital Staff Nurse Nursing 31

20112401 Prashantkumar Balavantsinh Valand Nursing Hospital Staff Nurse Nursing 31

20112402 Bhavnaben Govindbhai Jadav Nursing Hospital Staff Nurse Nursing 31

20112403 Ilsha Samsubhai Kharadiya Nursing Hospital Staff Nurse Nursing 31

20112404 Pushpaben Ramanbhai Taviyad Nursing Hospital Staff Nurse Nursing 31

20112405 Nikitaben Dilipbhai Bilval Nursing Hospital Staff Nurse Nursing 31

20112406 Diptiben Arvindbhai Bamanya Nursing Hospital Staff Nurse Nursing 31

20112408 Mitalben Nisarta Nursing Hospital Staff Nurse Nursing 31

20112409 Tvinkalben Havsingbhai Hathila Nursing Hospital Staff Nurse Nursing 31

20112410 Mitalben Anilbhai Hathila Nursing Hospital Staff Nurse Nursing 29

20112411 Tejasbhai Rameshbhai Pithaya Nursing Hospital Staff Nurse Nursing 31

20112412 Baria Nileshkumar Rameshbhai Nursing Hospital Staff Nurse Nursing 31

20112413 Bhuriya Ravinaben Mukeshbhai Nursing Hospital Staff Nurse Nursing 31

20112414 Jigarbhai Bharatbhai Damor Nursing Hospital Staff Nurse Nursing 31

20112415 Dhinga Nitinbhai Arvindbhai Nursing Hospital Staff Nurse Nursing 31

20112416 Kajalben Kantubhai Mavi Nursing Hospital Staff Nurse Nursing 29

20112417 Shilpaben Narsingbhai Parmar Nursing Hospital Staff Nurse Nursing 31

20112418 Parmar Hetalben Rajeshbhai Nursing Hospital Staff Nurse Nursing 31

20112419 Sarika Merawat Nursing Hospital Staff Nurse Nursing 30

20112420 Kumkum  Pal Nursing Hospital Staff Nurse Nursing 31

20112421 Kinjalben Nareshbhai Taviyad Nursing Hospital Staff Nurse Nursing 31

20112422 Kaushalyaben Ashvinbhai Ninama Nursing Hospital Staff Nurse Nursing 30

20112423 Hetalben Narsinhbhai Pandor Nursing Hospital Staff Nurse Nursing 26

20112424 Bipasaben Dineshbhai Chouhan Nursing Hospital Staff Nurse Nursing 31

20112425 Rashamiben Rameshbhai Parmar Nursing Hospital Staff Nurse Nursing 31

20112426 Rajalben Babubhai Solanki Nursing Hospital Staff Nurse Nursing 31

20112428 Amitbhai Sursingbhai Kharad Nursing Hospital Staff Nurse Nursing 31

20112429 Priyalkumar Jatva Nursing Hospital Staff Nurse Nursing 31

20112430 Kavitaben Rameshbhai bariya Nursing Hospital Staff Nurse Nursing 31

20112431 Kinjalben Lalubhai Bamanya Nursing Hospital Staff Brother Nursing 31

20112432 Pinkiben Jaganbhai Bhabhor Nursing Hospital Staff Nurse Nursing 31

20112433 Sonalben Katara Nursing Hospital Staff Nurse Nursing 29

20112434 Mamta  Mohaniya Nursing Hospital Staff Nurse Nursing 31

20112435 Gaytirben Malshigbhai Bariya Nursing Hospital Staff Nurse Nursing 30

20112436 Roshaniben Rajeshbhai Damor Nursing Hospital Staff Nurse Nursing 30

20112437 Leecan Vibhubhai Jograna Nursing Hospital Staff Nurse Nursing 28
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20112438 Kinjalben Udesinh Parmar Nursing Hospital Staff Nurse Nursing 31

20121807 Krupaben Shantilal Prajapati Nursing Hospital Staff Nurse Nursing 31

20122102 SHARMI KANESH Nursing Hospital Staff Nurse Nursing 31

20122107 BAMNIYA SUGARTABEN RAYSINGBHAI Nursing Hospital Staff Nurse Nursing 31

20122110 PARVE HINAL VIJAYKUMAR Nursing Hospital Staff Nurse Nursing 31

20122111 MACHHAR JOSNABEN SHANKARBHAI Nursing Hospital Staff Nurse Nursing 31

20122114 SAVITRIBEN PRAVINBHAI MEDA Nursing Hospital Staff Nurse Nursing 30

20122116 RAVI BAMANIYA Nursing Hospital Staff Nurse Nursing 31

20122201 DEVKI RAMU VISHWAKARMA Nursing Hospital Incharge Nursing 31

20122204 NIRAVKUMAR PRAVINKUMAR BAMANYA Nursing Hospital Staff Nurse Nursing 31

20122206 TVINKALBEN ANOPSINH BARIA Nursing Hospital Staff Nurse Nursing 30

20122207 BHUMIBEN MUKESHBHAI MAKHODIYA Nursing Hospital Staff Nurse Nursing 31

20122210 GEETABEN MANGILAL NIMACHIYA Nursing Hospital Staff Nurse Nursing 31

20122211 NIKITABEN MUKESHBHAI BARIA Nursing Hospital Staff Nurse Nursing 31

20122302 Ruchitaben Mehulkumar Parmar Nursing Hospital Staff Nurse Nursing 31

20122303 Heenaben Rajubhai Damor Nursing Hospital Staff Nurse Nursing 31

20122402 Prabhavatiben Lalabhai Parmar Nursing Hospital Staff Nurse Nursing 31

20122403 Sonalben Shaileshbhai Baria Nursing Hospital Staff Nurse Nursing 31

20122404 Saritaben Nirmalbhai Bamaniya Nursing Hospital Staff Nurse Nursing 31

20122405 Radhaben Bariya Nursing Hospital Staff Nurse Nursing 29

20122406 Kamlaben Mengubhai Meda Nursing Hospital Staff Nurse Nursing 31

20122407 Nitaben Pitarbhai Bariya Nursing Hospital Staff Nurse Nursing 31

20122408 Sohanaben Navalasingabhai Minama Nursing Hospital Staff Nurse Nursing 31

20122409 Mamitaben Ramanbhai Baberiya Nursing Hospital Staff Nurse Nursing 31

20122410 Sanjay  Makawana Nursing Hospital Staff Nurse Nursing 29

20122411 Vishal  Parmar Nursing Hospital Staff Nurse Nursing 31

20122412 Mayuriben Jashvantbhai Panchal Nursing Hospital Staff Nurse Nursing 31

20122413 Amitaben Mahendrabhai Nisarta Nursing Hospital Staff Nurse Nursing 31

20122414 Tinaben Mukeshbhai Nisrata Nursing Hospital Staff Nurse Nursing 27

20122415 Madhviben Laxmanbhai Bhuriya Nursing Hospital Staff Nurse Nursing 31

20122416 Jayshreeben Babubhai Korali Nursing Hospital Staff Nurse Nursing 31

20122417 Roshniben Gopalbhai Baria Nursing Hospital Staff Nurse Nursing 30

20122418 Urvashiben Balavantsinh Gohil Nursing Hospital Staff Nurse Nursing 29

20122419 Jagrutiben Bhurabhai Bariya Nursing Hospital Staff Nurse Nursing 30

20122420 Ravinaben Ditiyabhai Mavi Nursing Hospital Staff Nurse Nursing 30

20012307 RAJESH Nursing Hospital Sr. Staff Nurse O.T. 31

20042222 SURIYA DENNI SUJA Nursing Hospital Incharge O.T. 31

20061804 Baria Arpit Nursing Hospital Staff Nurse O.T. 31

20072101 ROHIT YADAV Nursing Hospital Staff Nurse O.T. 31

20041908 Varshaben Parmar Nursing Hospital Staff Nurse OBS & GYN 31

20061910 Chaitaliben Sureshbhai Ninama Nursing Hospital Staff Nurse OBS & GYN 31

20061915 Dharmisthaben Rameshbhai Tadavi Nursing Hospital Staff Nurse OBS & GYN 31

20061916 Anjanaben Rumalsinh Muniya Nursing Hospital Staff Nurse OBS & GYN 31

20072037 Sonal K Vala Nursing Hospital Staff Nurse OBS & GYN 31

20092104 BHURIYA NAMRATABEN CHHAGANBHAI Nursing Hospital Staff Nurse OBS & GYN 31

20051904 Daxa Jadav Nursing Hospital Staff Nurse Opd 31

20111703 Alkesh Garvarbhai Labana Nursing Hospital Staff Nurse Ortho O.T. 31

20012008 Bhumi Vinodbhai Bhabhor Nursing Hospital Staff Nurse Ortho Ward 30

20092008 Darshanaben Parsottambhai Damor Nursing Hospital Staff Nurse Ortho Ward 31

20111701 Megha Gohil Nursing Hospital Staff Nurse Ortho Ward 31

20122106 NILESH KUMAR PARMAR Nursing Hospital Incharge Orthopedics 31

20092403 Bhagavatiben Pravinkumar Jatva Nursing Hospital Staff Nurse Ot 31

20092404 Divyaben Pragneshkumar Sangod Nursing Hospital Staff Nurse Ot 31

20092410 Baria Jigishaben Anandbhai Nursing Hospital Staff Nurse Ot 31

20111709 Denish David Nursing Hospital Staff Nurse Ot 30.5

20061907 Reema Ashitosh Kapoor Nursing Hospital Incharge Otr 31

20071902 Seemaben Girvatbhai Dodiyar Nursing Hospital Staff Nurse Otr 31

20092002 Manisaben Kadkiyabhai Bhabhor Nursing Hospital Staff Nurse Otr 31

20022016 Kristina Pachaya Nursing Hospital Staff Nurse Peadiatric Ward 31

20081910 Rinaben Vankare Nursing Hospital Staff Nurse Peadiatric Ward 31

20091904 Nishaben Himchandbhai Damor Nursing Hospital Staff Nurse Peadiatric Ward 30.5

20102007 Parulben Ranjitsinh Ganava Nursing Hospital Incharge Peadiatric Ward 31

20021901 Anil Kumar Nursing Hospital Incharge Pediatric 31

20111707 Usha Parmar Nursing Hospital Incharge Pediatric 31

20042008 Kamlaben Rameshbhai Rathod Nursing Hospital Staff Nurse Pidia 31

20042003 Surekhaben Nareshbhai Sangada Nursing Hospital Staff Nurse Surgery 28

20072005 Vaishaliben Makvana Nursing Hospital Staff Nurse Surgery 31

20092207 Malivad Kajalben Jaypalsinh Nursing Hospital Staff Nurse Surgery 31

20122006 Sunita Baria Nursing Hospital Staff Nurse Surgery 31

20032105 Kajalben Himsinh Parmar Nursing Hospital Staff Nurse Surgical 31

20032108 Sonalben Lalchandbhai Bhedi Nursing Hospital Staff Nurse Surgical 30

20051910 Minaben Bachubhai Baria Nursing Hospital Staff Nurse Surgical Opd 31

20012012 Payalben Makvana Nursing Hospital Staff Nurse Surgical Ward 31

20021902 Sarita Nisarta Nursing Hospital Staff Nurse Surgical Ward 31

20022007 Rajeshbhai Ramsingbhai Vahoniya Nursing Hospital Staff Nurse Surgical Ward 30

20032010 Vanitaben Malsingbhai Bhabhor Nursing Hospital Staff Nurse Surgical Ward 26

20041905 Priyanka Bhunatar Nursing Hospital Staff Nurse Surgical Ward 31

20071803 Kirti Chamar Nursing Hospital Incharge Surgical Ward 31

20041907 Netalben Pratapbhai Parmar Nursing Hospital Staff Nurse X-Ray 31

30012002 Mayur Torne NonTeaching Hospital Executive Administration 31

30031802 Vinod Panchal NonTeaching Hospital Night Superviser Administration 31

30061804 Dipak  Baria NonTeaching Hospital H.K. Sup. Administration 31

30061807 Pina  Katara NonTeaching Hospital Pro Administration 31

30081802 Alkesh  Bhabhor NonTeaching Hospital Night Superviser Administration 31

30091701 Shankarlal Kanubhai Baria NonTeaching Hospital H.K. Sup. Administration 31

30091703 Chiragbhai Ochchhavlal Pandya NonTeaching Hospital Assistant Manager Administration 31

30101703 Prakash Arvindbhai Patel NonTeaching Hospital Senior General Manager Administration 31

30121703 Rajendrasinh Parmar NonTeaching Hospital Assistant Manager Administration 31

30121706 Jigar Bhoite NonTeaching Hospital Assistant Manager Administration 31
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30122101 BHABHOR KIRITKUMAR SAMANTBHAI NonTeaching Hospital Sanitary Inspector Administration 31

30092106 NITINKUMAR KANTIBHAI MACHHAR NonTeaching Hospital Assistant Lab Technician Biochemistry 31

30121707 Krishna Muniya NonTeaching Hospital Lab Technician Biochemistry 31

30021904 Vijay Bhabhor NonTeaching Hospital Lab Technician Bio-Chemistry 31

30021905 Mansi Purohit NonTeaching Hospital Sr. Lab Technician Bio-Chemistry 31

30051906 Pritesh Devda NonTeaching Hospital Lab Technician Bio-Chemistry 31

30081815 Hiren.S Damor NonTeaching Hospital Lab Technician Bio-Chemistry 31

30081908 Sanjaykumar Vaghjibhai Bhabhor NonTeaching Hospital Lab Technician Bio-Chemistry 30.5

30111901 Shivanand Giri NonTeaching Hospital Sr. Lab Technician Bio-Chemistry 31

30052101 Aniket Rajendrakumar Parmar NonTeaching Hospital Biomedical Engineer Bio-Medical 31

30101704 Malav Bhavsar NonTeaching Hospital Assistant Manager Bio-Medical 31

30061803 Hiral K. Solanki NonTeaching Hospital Blood Bank Counselor Blood Bank 31

30081803 Gaurav D. Jatwa NonTeaching Hospital Lab Technician Blood Bank 31

30111712 Kiran Goswami NonTeaching Hospital Asst Manager Blood Bank 31

30121704 Soma Rathva NonTeaching Hospital Technician Blood Bank 31

30121904 Parth Tursinh Amliyar NonTeaching Hospital Blood Bank Techinican Blood Bank 31

30122401 Punya Prakash Rai NonTeaching Hospital Manager( Technical Supervisor) Blood Bank 31

30112401 Johnson Vijaya Kumar NonTeaching Hospital Cath Lab Technician Cardiology 31

30091702 Vijay Ramsing Parmar NonTeaching Hospital Clerk Central Store 31

30111702 Ketankumar Narhariprasad Bhatt NonTeaching Hospital Assistant Manager Central Store 31

30122402 Idarish Taheribhai Guriwala NonTeaching Hospital Assistant Civil Engineer Civil & Maintenance 31

30022004 Shaileshkumar  Thakur NonTeaching Hospital Cssd Incharge Cssd 31

30032003 Vinaykumar  Thakur NonTeaching Hospital Technician Cssd 31

30062402 Suresh Dangi NonTeaching Hospital Technician Cssd 31

30092301 Balanand  Sonbirse NonTeaching Hospital Technician DIALYSIS 31

30092302 Tarrendra kumar  Gound NonTeaching Hospital Technician DIALYSIS 31

30071804 Murtuza Challawala NonTeaching Hospital Assistant Manager Electrical 31

30092102 MAVI SUNILBHAI SUKLABHAI NonTeaching Hospital Fire Assistant Fire And Safety 25

30102002 Vijaybhai Rameshbhai Senva NonTeaching Hospital Senior Executive Fire And Safety 31

30062204 SANJAYKUMAR PRAVINSINH BAMAN NonTeaching Hospital Assistant Guest House 31

30011904 Manjulaben Makanbhai Damor NonTeaching Hospital Opd Gynec Ward 30

30012201 ZAINAB SAFDARBHAI NALAWALA NonTeaching Hospital HR Officer Human Resource 31

30061805 Dvijesh Pareshbhai Bhatt NonTeaching Hospital Executive Human Resource 31

30062301 Kaushikkumar Ramsingbhai Baria NonTeaching Hospital Hr Assistant Human Resource 31

30121702 Jugal Chiragbhai Pandya NonTeaching Hospital Senior Executive Human Resource 31

30102401 Kiran Vasudeo Pande NonTeaching Hospital Assistant Manager Human Resources 31

30111713 Gaurang B. Patel NonTeaching Hospital Manager It & Systems 31

30021801 Gajendra Yadav NonTeaching Hospital Carpenter Maintenance 30.5

30022005 Dilipkumar Nanjibhai Rathod NonTeaching Hospital Electrical Maintenance 31

30061808 Ashikali  Luhar NonTeaching Hospital Ac Technician Maintenance 27

30061901 Dipesh M Bhavsar NonTeaching Hospital Sr. Electrician Maintenance 31

30092003 Akshaykumar Ishvarbhai Baman NonTeaching Hospital Assistant Manager Maintenance 31

30122102 KHARADI BABUBHAI NonTeaching Hospital S.T.P Plant Operator Maintenance 31

30061902 Rimpal Rathod NonTeaching Hospital Clinical Assistant Medicine 31

30081906 Jyotikaben Netabhai Mavi NonTeaching Hospital Clinical Assistant Medicine 31

30021906 Mayur Parmar NonTeaching Hospital Lab Technician Microbiology 31

30081813 Rahul. Z. Katara NonTeaching Hospital Lab Technician Microbiology 31

30082008 Pratimaben Kishorkumar Bamanya NonTeaching Hospital Lab Technician Microbiology 31

30112102 RAHULKUMAR SENABHAI BAMANYA NonTeaching Hospital Assistant Lab Technician Microbiology 31

30121901 Sapna Nipul Shah NonTeaching Hospital Lab Technician Microbiology 31

30012405 Devika  Devda NonTeaching Hospital Patient Coordinator Mother & Child 31

30072401 Bariya Truptiben Somjibhai NonTeaching Hospital Clinical Assistant Mrd 31

30092001 Shraddha Bhabhor NonTeaching Hospital Clinical Assistant Mrd 31

30112009 Viralben Bachubhai Damor NonTeaching Hospital Clinical Assistant Mrd 31

30122201 RAMU  VISHWAKARMA NonTeaching Hospital Incharge Mrd 31

30052301 Hirva Harshadkumar Bhagat NonTeaching Hospital Dietitian Nutrition 31

30112203 STUTI DIVYANGKUMAR BHATT NonTeaching Hospital Dietitian Nutrition 31

30102302 Aman  Patil NonTeaching Hospital Technician O.T. 31

30112010 TARUNKUMAR JAGDISHCHANDRA CHAUHAN NonTeaching Hospital Clinical Assistant OBS & GYN 31

30021803 Bhanubhai Jadav NonTeaching Hospital Peon Opd 31

30012301 PRIYESH  UPADHYAY NonTeaching Hospital Junior Executive Operation 31

30012302 KUNAL  KAMLE NonTeaching Hospital Junior Executive Operation 31

30012304 TANVI KHATRI NonTeaching Hospital Junior Executive Operation 31

30012402 Vanrajkumar Govindbhai Kharad NonTeaching Hospital Management Trainee Operation 31

30012404 Shubham  Sahu NonTeaching Hospital Management Trainee Operation 31

30032401 Purnima Patel NonTeaching Hospital Management Trainee Operation 30

30062401 Abhishek Jeetendra Singh NonTeaching Hospital Junior Executive Operation 31

30062101 KHANDELWAL SIDDHARTH SUNILKUMAR NonTeaching Hospital Optometrist Ophthalmology 31

30021901 Harshal Mali NonTeaching Hospital Sr. Lab Technician Pathology 31

30021902 Sunil Prajapat NonTeaching Hospital Sr. Lab Technician Pathology 31

30021903 Rahul Merawat NonTeaching Hospital Lab Technician Pathology 31

30052201 BHAUTIK MAHENDRAKUMAR SOLANKI NonTeaching Hospital Lab Technician Pathology 31

30052403 Bariya Alkeshkumar Shantilal NonTeaching Hospital Junior Technician Pathology 31

30061801 Mohit Vairagi NonTeaching Hospital Sr. Lab Technician Pathology 31

30061802 Pragnesh Jatwa NonTeaching Hospital Lab Technician Pathology 31

30121705 Rathva Lachchhubhai NonTeaching Hospital Sr. Lab Technician Pathology 31

30012401 Qureshi Abusufiyan Nisharahmed NonTeaching Hospital Assistant Pharmacist Pharmacy 31

30021908 Nikunj  Labana NonTeaching Hospital Sr. Pharmacist Pharmacy 31

30021909 Hitesh  Rathod NonTeaching Hospital Pharmacist Pharmacy 31

30022401 Mahrozkhan Zarifkhan Pathan NonTeaching Hospital Assistant Pharmacist Pharmacy 31

30022402 Prerna Shashin Patel NonTeaching Hospital Pharmacist Pharmacy 31

30022403 Mariya Faiyaz Mandliwala NonTeaching Hospital Assistant Pharmacist Pharmacy 30.5

30041802 Ashish Parmar NonTeaching Hospital Assistant Manager Pharmacy 31

30042303 Kinjalben Jashvantbhai Parmar NonTeaching Hospital Pharmacist Pharmacy 30.5

30082402 Bhumika Bakliya NonTeaching Hospital Junior Pharmacist Pharmacy 31

30092401 Valinabuwala Sakina Shabbir NonTeaching Hospital Trainee Pharmacy 31

30092402 Kazi Aaftab Alimuddin NonTeaching Hospital Trainee Pharmacy 31

30111703 Prashant  Parmar NonTeaching Hospital Sr. Pharmacist Pharmacy 31

30082401 Khusi Pankaj Nagar NonTeaching Hospital Junior Physiotherapist Physiotherapy 31
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30111715 Vrushti Shohankumar Katara NonTeaching Hospital Physiotherapist Physiotherapy 31

30042201 MAHIRALI MAKBULALI SAIYAD NonTeaching Hospital Assistant Pmjy 31

30062201 LAKKI SATISH DHOBI NonTeaching Hospital Assistant Pmjy 31

30082108 RUTVI ALPESHKUMAR CHAUHAN NonTeaching Hospital Pmjy Coordinator Pmjy 28.5

30102203 SALIN SALVINS SAMSON NINAMA NonTeaching Hospital Pmjy Coordinator Pmjy 31

30012101 Satishkumar Mahendrasingh Yadav NonTeaching Hospital CT Scan Technician Radiology 31

30032002 Priya Rajeshbhai Minama NonTeaching Hospital Computer Operator Radiology 31

30072301 Chintankumar Kalubhai Damor NonTeaching Hospital Junior Technician Radiology 31

30072302 Dharmendrabhai  Baria NonTeaching Hospital X-Ray & Ct Scan Technician Radiology 31

30082301 Pankaj Dattatray Jondhale NonTeaching Hospital Ct Scan & Mri Technician Radiology 31

30091704 Kiran S. Mavi NonTeaching Hospital Attendant - Sonography Radiology 30

30091705 Maheshkumar  Baria NonTeaching Hospital Clerk Radiology 27

30112101 MAVI NARESHBHAI GORSINGBHAI NonTeaching Hospital X-Ray Technician Radiology 30.5

30121708 Ashwin Brambhatt Brambhatt NonTeaching Hospital Technician Radiology 31

30122301 Chavda Ravikumar Vijaybhai NonTeaching Hospital X-Ray & Ct Scan Technician Radiology 31

30082006 Rameshbhai Kalabhai Damor NonTeaching Hospital Security Supervisor Security 31

30082007 Prabhubhai Kachrabhai Katara NonTeaching Hospital Security Supervisor Security 31

30052401 Sheetal Anandshankar Yadav NonTeaching Hospital Junior Executive Supply Chain 30.5

30062302 Sunil British Charchi NonTeaching Hospital Manager Supply Chain 31

30122004 Jagrutiben Samabhai Vahoniya NonTeaching Hospital Clinical Assistant Surgery 31

30091906 Lovekumar Bhikhabhai Mohaniya NonTeaching Hospital Clinical Assistant Surgical Ward 31

30021804 Sagar  Parmar NonTeaching Hospital Tmt Technician Tmt Techinician 30

30031901 Hiralal  Damor NonTeaching Hospital Radiology Techician X-Ray 26.5


